Position Other Positions Held

Adv Systems Engineer Election Volunteer
Worker

Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Systems Engineer
Associate Systems Engr

Systems Engineer

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Desktop Services - Rwc

Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc
Desktop Services - Rwc

Desktop Services - Rwc

Total Wages

$119,129

$111,567
$109,281
$107,437
$100,057
$98,020
$94,106
$91,381
$85,581
$72,599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,579

$61.817
$43,155
$60,732
$40,423
$57,810
$58,534
$39,661
$46,668
$36,323



