Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adv Systems Engineer	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$119,129	\$52,579
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$111,567	\$61,817
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$109,281	\$43,155
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$107,437	\$60,732
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$100,057	\$40,423
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$98,020	\$57,810
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$94,106	\$58,534
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$91,381	\$39,661
Associate Systems Engr		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$85,581	\$46,668
Systems Engineer		San Mateo County	Desktop Services - Rwc	\$72,599	\$36,323